Safety
To adapt to different operating conditions and customer
requirements, all performance parameters are adjustable.
The "ramp hold" function automatically keeps the truck in
position on a grade without the operator stepping on the
brake.
Unmatched Performance
Travel speed of 12 mph and lift speed of 100 fpm, enable this

s
1.1 Manufacturer Still Still 1.1
1.2 Model designation RX60-25C RX60-30C 1.2
1.3 Power unit: battery, diesel, gasoline, LP gas, AC Battery Battery 1.3
1.4 Operation: manual, pedestrian, rider standing, rider seated, order picker Rider seated Rider seated 1.4
1.5 Load capacity Q lb (kg) 5000 2500 6000 3000 1.5
1.6 Load center (axle center to fork face) c in (mm) 24 500 24 500 1.6
1.8 Load distance (front overhang) x in (mm) 16.54 420 17.3 440 1.8
1.9 Wheelbase y in (mm) 62.8 1595 64.96 1650 1.9
W
ei
gh
t 2.1 Service weight with min. battery lb (kg) 102312 46512 113322 51512 2.1
2.2 Axle loading with load, front/rear lb (kg) 13437 / 1795 6335 / 816 15438 / 1894 7290 / 861 2.2
2.3 Axle loading without load, front/rear lb (kg) 5264 / 4967 2393 / 2258 5678 / 5654 2581 / 2570 2.3
W
he
el
s
&
 T
ire
s 3.1 Tire type - front/rear: C (cushion), SE (cushion super elastic), P (pneumatic) Cushion Cushion 3.1
3.2 Tire size: front in (mm) 22 x 8 x 164 22 x 10 x 16 3.2
3.3 Tire size: rear in (mm) 16 x 6 x 10.5 16 x 6 x 10.5 3.3
3.5 Wheels: number front/rear (x = driven) 2 x / 2 2 x / 2 3.5
3.6 Track width, front b10 in (mm) 38.43 976 42 1066 3.6
3.7 Track width, rear in (mm) 34.65 880 34.65 880 3.7
D
im
en
si
on
s
4.1 Mast/fork carriage tilt: forward/back degrees 3.0 / 9.0 3.0 / 9.0 4.1
4.2 Height of mast lowered h1 in See mast table See mast table 4.2
4.3 Free lift h2 in See mast table See mast table 4.3
4.4 Lift h3 in See mast table See mast table 4.4
4.5 Height of mast extended h4 in See mast table See mast table 4.5
4.7 Height of overhead guard/cab h6 in (mm) 87 2210 87 2210 4.7
4.8 Height of seat h7 in (mm) 44.8 1139 44.8 1139 4.8
4.12 Height of tow coupling h10 in (mm) 19.1 485 19.1 485 4.12
4.19 Overall length, with 48" forks l1 in (mm) 139.65 3547 142 3606 4.19
4.20 Length to fork face l2 in (mm) 91.65 2328 94.61 2403 4.20
4.21 Overall width b1 in (mm) 46.61 11844 51.97 1320 4.21
4.22 Fork dimensions s/e/l in 1.75 x 4 x 483 1.75 x 5 x 483 4.22
4.23 Fork carriage: class Class 2 Class 3 4.23
4.24 Width of fork carriage b3 in (mm) 40.9 1040 43.3 1100 4.24
4.31 Ground clearance under mast, with load m1 in (mm) 4.9 125 4.9 125 4.31
4.32 Ground clearance, center of wheelbase m2 in (mm) 4.9 125 5.0 125 4.32
4.33 Aisle width (with 48" load) Ast in (mm) 151.651 38541 154.921 39351 4.33
4.35 Turning radius (outer) Wa in (mm) 79.65 2032 82.48 2095 4.35
4.36 Turning radius (inner) b13 in (mm) 21.22 539 22.44 570 4.36
Pe
rf

s
1.1 Manufacturer Still Still 1.1
1.2 Model designation RX60-25C RX60-30C 1.2
1.3 Power unit: battery, diesel, gasoline, LP gas, AC Battery Battery 1.3
1.4 Operation: manual, pedestrian, rider standing, rider seated, order picker Rider seated Rider seated 1.4
1.5 Load capacity Q lb (kg) 5000 2500 6000 3000 1.5
1.6 Load center (axle center to fork face) c in (mm) 24 500 24 500 1.6
1.8 Load distance (front overhang) x in (mm) 16.54 420 17.3 440 1.8
1.9 Wheelbase y in (mm) 62.8 1595 64.96 1650 1.9
W
ei
gh
t 2.1 Service weight with min. battery lb (kg) 102312 46512 113322 51512 2.1
2.2 Axle loading with load, front/rear lb (kg) 13437 / 1795 6335 / 816 15438 / 1894 7290 / 861 2.2
2.3 Axle loading without load, front/rear lb (kg) 5264 / 4967 2393 / 2258 5678 / 5654 2581 / 2570 2.3
W
he
el
s
&
 T
ire
s 3.1 Tire type - front/rear: C (cushion), SE (cushion super elastic), P (pneumatic) Cushion Cushion 3.1
3.2 Tire size: front in (mm) 22 x 8 x 164 22 x 10 x 16 3.2
3.3 Tire size: rear in (mm) 16 x 6 x 10.5 16 x 6 x 10.5 3.3
3.5 Wheels: number front/rear (x = driven) 2 x / 2 2 x / 2 3.5
3.6 Track width, front b10 in (mm) 38.43 976 42 1066 3.6
3.7 Track width, rear in (mm) 34.65 880 34.65 880 3.7
D
im
en
si
on
s
4.1 Mast/fork carriage tilt: forward/back degrees 3.0 / 9.0 3.0 / 9.0 4.1
4.2 Height of mast lowered h1 in See mast table See mast table 4.2
4.3 Free lift h2 in See mast table See mast table 4.3
4.4 Lift h3 in See mast table See mast table 4.4
4.5 Height of mast extended h4 in See mast table See mast table 4.5
4.7 Height of overhead guard/cab h6 in (mm) 87 2210 87 2210 4.7
4.8 Height of seat h7 in (mm) 44.8 1139 44.8 1139 4.8
4.12 Height of tow coupling h10 in (mm) 19.1 485 19.1 485 4.12
4.19 Overall length, with 48" forks l1 in (mm) 139.65 3547 142 3606 4.19
4.20 Length to fork face l2 in (mm) 91.65 2328 94.61 2403 4.20
4.21 Overall width b1 in (mm) 46.61 11844 51.97 1320 4.21
4.22 Fork dimensions s/e/l in 1.75 x 4 x 483 1.75 x 5 x 483 4.22
4.23 Fork carriage: class Class 2 Class 3 4.23
4.24 Width of fork carriage b3 in (mm) 40.9 1040 43.3 1100 4.24
4.31 Ground clearance under mast, with load m1 in (mm) 4.9 125 4.9 125 4.31
4.32 Ground clearance, center of wheelbase m2 in (mm) 4.9 125 5.0 125 4.32
4.33 Aisle width (with 48" load) Ast in (mm) 151.651 38541 154.921 39351 4.33
4.35 Turning radius (outer) Wa in (mm) 79.65 2032 82.48 2095 4.35
4.36 Turning radius (inner) b13 in (mm) 21.22 539 22.44 570 4.36
Pe
rf